[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Spring Creek Middle School Community Council Meeting
Agenda for Dec. 4, 2024, 7:00 AM, Career Center
 All Are Welcome to Attend! 
Chair: Camaron Ortiz (butterflymama4@protonmail.com)  Vice-Chair: Andrew Rasmussen (andrewras@yahoo.com)

Parent Members: Amy Jackson (amyruppjack@gmail.com), Miriam Karbasi (miriamkarbasi@gmail.com), Emma Mecham (emma.mecham@yahoo.com)

Voting Staff Members: Blair Powell (blair.powell@ccsdut.org), Thayne Weston (Thayne.Weston@ccsdut.org), Jonathan Marchant (jonathan.marchant@ccsdut.org)

Non-Voting Staff Members: Connie Naylor - Secretary (connie.naylor@ccsdut.org), Andy Lund - A. Principal (andrew.lund@ccsdut.org), Matt Southam - Counselor (matt.southam@ccsdut.org), Randall Bagley - School Board (rbagley61@gmail.com)

· School Calendar items 
· 12/4 - School Community Council Meeting 
· 12/5 - 12/10 - Chuck-Your-Change Fundraiser
· 12/12 - 12/18 - Food Drive
· 12/13 - Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School for Students)
· 12/19 - Band Concert (6:00 7th Grade, 7:00 8th Grade)
· 12/20 - “Ugly” Sweater Day
· 12/20 - Christmas Assembly 12:45 - 1:30 PM 
· 12/23 - 1/1 - Christmas Break - No School 
· 12/2 - First Day Back from Christmas Break
· 1/8 - Next School Community Council Meeting
· District Items
· Board Approved Open Enrollment Policy (What does it mean for Spring Creek?)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Board Approved Timeline for new schools 

· School Items 
· Advisory (Thayne Weston)
· Positive Behavior Plan (SOAR) - Conference in Salt Lake City

· Trustlands 
· 2023 - 24 School Report Card Data
· https://reportcard.schools.utah.gov/

· Safe Technology & Digital Citizenship 
· District Report for Community Councils

· [bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Other Items: 
